
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

51  
17  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

54  
17  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Shamrock Chairs 1403 1543 2453 2601 2753 1636 1711 1786 1853 1928 2003 2078 2153 2228 3.75 67.5 OW 28.5
810-01 Rocker Multiple Upholstery

 Seat
 Back

Two Back Support Posts.
 • Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC).

 • Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $70
 • Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors. See footer for options.

 Add $154 for Handle in same metal finish on outside back (H), please specify.

 
3
 1

 
54

 18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

29.5
 27.5
 15.5
 21

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Shamrock Chairs 1512 1663 2562 2710 2862 1745 1820 1895 1962 2037 2112 2187 2262 2337 3.75 67.5 OW 28.5
810-03 Swivel Multiple Upholstery

 Seat
 Back

Two Back Support Posts.
 • Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC).

 • Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $70
 • Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors. See footer for options.

 Base standard on Upholstered Pancake Swivel Disc Base.
 • Disc Base available in Brushed Chrome (BC),

 • and Polished Chrome (PC), add $425.
 • Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors, add $375.

   See footer for options. Also available in custom colors.
 Add $154 for Handle in same metal finish on outside back (H), please specify.

 
3
 1

 
54

 18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

31
 27.5

 16.5
 21

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

   
 

SHAMROCK COLLECTION OPTIONS
 Metal Posts & Handle

 Standard Finishes
 Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC) 

 and Polished Chrome (PC), add $154 (Handle)
Powder Coat Options

Powder Coat Bronze (BRZ) Powder Coat Carbon (CBN)

Powder Coat Daffodil (DFD)   Powder Coat Lead (LD)

Powder Coat Poppy (PP) Powder Coat Silver (SIL)

Powder Coat Sugar (SGR) Custom - Contact Factory

Swivel Base
 Standard with an Upholstered Disc Base.

 Available in Brushed Chrome (BC)
 and Polished Chrome (PC), add $425

 Available in Powder Coats listed above, add $375.

  
Custom Powder Coat minimum order $450 LIST and 10 chairs or tables. Contact
factory or your representative for more information.
Fabric Application

 Chair in One-Fabric
 Seat and Back Cushions 3.75yrds

  
Chair in Multi-Fabrics
Seat Cushion = 3yrds

 Back Cushion = 1yrd
 Front of Back Cushion = 0.75yrds

 Side and Back of Back Cushion = 0.75yrds
  

Contact factory for other options for 
 Multi-Fabric applications




