Style		MB Leather Grade Fabric Grades Ne Me Hebrer COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Fabric Yardage	Sq. Ft. Leather	Dimensions	
Shamrock	Chairs	1403 1543 2453 2601 2753 1636 1711 1786 1853 1928 2003 2078 2153 2228	3.75	67.5	OW	28.5
810-01	Rocker	Multiple Upholstery			OD	29.5
		Seat	3	54	ОН	27.5
		Back	1	18	SH	15.5
		Two Back Support Posts.			SD	21
		 Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC). Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add \$70 				
		Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors. See footer for options.				
		Add \$154 for Handle in same metal finish on outside back (H) , please specify.				
		Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)	51			
GSA SIN 711-16 Cartoned Vo			17			
Shamrock	Chairs	1512 1663 2562 2710 2862 1745 1820 1895 1962 2037 2112 2187 2262 2337	3.75	67.5	OW	28.5
810-03	Swivel	Multiple Upholstery	3.73	07.5	OD	31
020 00		Seat	3	54	ОН	27.5
		Back	1	18	SH	16.5
		Two Back Support Posts.			SD	21
		Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC).				
		Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add \$70				
		 Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors. See footer for options. 				
		Base standard on Upholstered Pancake Swivel Disc Base.				
		• Disc Base available in Brushed Chrome (BC),				
		• and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$425.				
		 and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$425. Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors, add \$375. 				
		 and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$425. Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors, add \$375. See footer for options. Also available in custom colors. 				
		 and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$425. Also available in seven standard Powder Coat colors, add \$375. 	54			

SHAMROCK COLLECTION OPTIONS

Metal Posts & Handle

Standard Finishes

Standard in Brushed Chrome (BC)

and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$154 (Handle)

Powder Coat Options

Powder Coat Bronze (BRZ)	Powder Coat Carbon (CBN)
Powder Coat Daffodil (DFD)	Powder Coat Lead (LD)
Powder Coat Poppy (PP)	Powder Coat Silver (SIL)
Powder Coat Sugar (SGR)	Custom - Contact Factory

Swivel Base

Standard with an Upholstered Disc Base.
Available in Brushed Chrome (BC)
and Polished Chrome (PC), add \$425
Available in Powder Coats listed above, add \$375.

Custom Powder Coat minimum order \$450 LIST and 10 chairs or tables. Contact factory or your representative for more information.

Fabric Application

Chair in One-Fabric

Seat and Back Cushions 3.75yrds

Chair in Multi-Fabrics
Seat Cushion = 3yrds
Back Cushion = 1yrd

Front of Back Cushion = 0.75yrds Side and Back of Back Cushion = 0.75yrds

Contact factory for other options for Multi-Fabric applications